M17000009954

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ād	idress)	
,	,	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400328936424

2019 MAY -3 AM 9: 28

APPROVEU

RECEIVED

19 MAY -3 PM 4: 26

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE PROPERTY.

T GLASS MAY 0 6 2019



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:(05/03/2019		
	Merritt Walker		
	1073976		
	PEC	OPLELEXIS, LLC	
☐ Articles	,	ation to Transact Business	
_	e of Agent		2019 KAY
Reinsta	atement		
Conver	rsion		
☐ Merger			ED 3 AM 9:28 3 CF STATE STATE STATE STATE
☐ Dissolu	ition/Withdrawal		• `
☐ Fictitio	us Name		
Other_			
Authorized An	nount:\$25		

Signature: _____

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of C	orporations							
SUBJECT:	Oasi	s AH	R PL, LLO	0				
50,00011	Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company							
Dear Sir or Madam:								
The enclosed applica	tion, certificate and fee(s) a	ıre su	bmitted fo	r filing.				
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this	matt	er to the fe	ollowing:				
	Jerry Abrams							
	Name of Person							
(Oasis AHR PL, LLC					T:/:	20	
	Firm/Company						2019 KAY -3	
2054	Vista Parkway, Suite 300						- 3	FILED
	Address						And the second	0
West	Palm Beach, FL 33411					#2.F	9: 28	
	City/State and Zip Code					• • •	•	
	ance@oasisadvantage.co							
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual t	eport	: notificati	on)				
For further information	on concerning this matter, p	lease	call:					
Jerry	y Abrams	at (561)	244-7806			
Name	of Person		rea Code	& Daytim	e Telephone Num	ber		
Registration S Division of C Clifton Buildi	orporations ing ve Center Circle			Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, Florida 3231	. 4		
Enclosed is a check to \$25 Filing Fee CR2E055 (9/15)	for the following amount: [\$55 Filing Certified		\$60 Filing F Certificate of Certified Co	of Status	Æ	

APPROVED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

State:	PeopleLexis, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2010 TAN
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is:M17000009954	- 건물 · - 건물 ·
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Colorado	
Date authorized to do business in Florida:	44/20/2047	
SECTION 11 (5-9 complete only the applicable		
New name of the limited liability company: (must	Oasis AHR PL, LLC It contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	' or "LLC.")
7.5	I for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	and attach a
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	naging members adopting the alternate name. The	alternate na
copy of the written consent of the managers or ma	naging members adopting the alternate name. The C." or "LLC.") ed officer address on our records, enter the name of	alternate nai
copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	naging members adopting the alternate name. The C." or "LLC.") ed officer address on our records, enter the name of the difference of the name of the difference of the name	alternate nai
copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office a	naging members adopting the alternate name. The C." or "LLC.") ed officer address on our records, enter the name of the difference.	alternate nai

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If the amendment of	changes person, title or capacity in	accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate tha	at change:
le/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			∆dd
			Remove
			[Add
			Remove
	·		- Ade
			HAY - Nove AM 9: 2
			Remove
	······································		Add
			Remove
aforementioned an	the law of which this entity is orga	y the official/having custody of records in the	ne

Filing Fee: \$25.00

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I. Jena Griswold , as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20191344020 of Oasis AHR PL, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 20021133228)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 04/25/2019 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 04/26/2019@10:52:24.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 04/26/2019 @ 10:52:24 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 11538972



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/hz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the yalid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/ click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."



Document must be filed electronically.
Paper documents are not accepted.
Fees & forms are subject to change.
For more information or to print copies
of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 04/23/2019 01:46 PM

ID Number: 20021133228

Document number: 20191344020

Amount Paid: \$25.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Amendment

filed pursuant to \$7-90-301, et seq. and \$7-80-209 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

	med paradam to 57 70 201; et se	eq. and grow 200 or the e		Bututes (errier)
i.	For the entity, its ID number and entit	y name are		
	ID number	20021133228 (Colorado Secretary of State ID)	number)	
	Entity name	PEOPLELEXIS, LLC		
2.	The new entity name (if applicable) is	Oasis AHR PL, LLC		
3.	(If the following statement applies, adopt the state			
4.	(Caution: <u>Leave blank</u> if the document does not leave consequences. Read instructions before entering		ng a delayed effective	date has significant legal
	(If the following statement applies, adopt the state	ement by entering a date and, if ap	pplicable, time using t	he required format.)
	The delayed effective date and, if app	licable, time of this docun	nent is/are	
			(n)	n (dd 3333) hour musute am pm)
Νo	tice:			
ack ind per the stat	using this document to be delivered to the mowledgment of each individual causing lividual's act and deed, or that such indivision on whose behalf such individual is carequirements of part 3 of article 90 of titutes, and that such individual in good fainplies with the requirements of that Part,	such delivery, under penalt dual in good faith believes ausing such document to be le 7, C.R.S. and, if applicab th believes the facts stated	ties of perjury, the such document is delivered for tili tile, the constituer in such document	at such document is such the act and deed of the ng, taken in conformity with the documents and the organitate true and such documents.
	is perjury notice applies to each individua ether or not such individual is identified			
5.	The true name and mailing address of the individual causing the document to be delivered for filing are			
	ining are	Perlberg	Mark	
		//.asi)	(First)	(Muddle) (Suffix)
		2054 Vista Parkway	and number or Post Offic	ce Box information)
		Suite 300		
		West Palm Beach	FL	33411
		(City)	United S	(Postal Zip Code) States
		(Province - if applicable)	(Country = ŋ	(not US)

(If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)
This document contains the true name and mailing address of one or more additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing.
Disclaimer:

This form/cover sheet, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are furnished without representation or warranty. While this form/cover sheet is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form/cover sheet. Questions should be addressed to the user's legal, business or tax advisor(s).